
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31129882 412PSCC 14.83 4.55 67.48

31129911 P6 - (115807) Indigo Trails Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 14.91 4.55 67.84

31129947 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 14.91 4.20 62.62

31129963 P6 - (115924) Fullbrook on Fulshear Creek Sec 11 10PSSDA 14.98 6.20 92.88

31130150 P6 - 114082 10PSSDA 14.90 4.20 62.58

31130171 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 15.00 5.45 81.75

31130203 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 14.99 3.50 52.46

31130215 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 15.00 5.45 81.75

31130248 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 15.00 4.20 63.00

31130262 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 15.00 4.55 68.25

31130365 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 14.94 5.45 81.42

31130401 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 15.01 4.20 63.04

31130425 P6 - (104782) Belmont Estates Section 1 Detention and Drainage 5PSSDB 15.01 5.45 81.80

31130473 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 15.00 4.20 63.00

31130497 P6 - 114082 10PSSDA 14.96 4.20 62.83

31130527 7PSSDB 15.00 5.70 85.50

1138.20

5% -56.91

TOTAL 1081.29

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 2/22/2025

R004555

3358

D154

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180

P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



